

State Vs. Malkiat Singh, CHA/898/19

Present:- APP for the State.
Counsel for the parties.

In view of the directions contained in the order of Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court vide no. 2/Spl/RG/Misc. dated 30.03.2020, case is adjourned to 5.6.2020 for the purpose already fixed.

Dated: 18.4.2020.

(Mukesh Kumar Singla)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Amritsar, UID No.PB0475.