

CHA 89-2020

State Versus Jugraj Singh

Present : Sh. Amandeep Prinja, APP, for the State.
None for accused.

Accused has not come present today. Notice to
accused be issued for 05.01.2023.

Dated : 06.12.2022

Typed by Rama Nand Stenographer

(Jagwinder Singh)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Zira. (UID No. PB0461)