

CHA 89-2018 State vs Sahib Singh
CNR No.PBFZAI-00079-2018

Present : Sh. Amandeep Prinja, APP for the State.
 Accused absent.

Proclamation under section 82 Cr. PC issued against accused not received back uexecuted. Proclamation under section 82 Cr. PC against accused Sahib Singh be again issued for 23.02.2023. List of property of accused be filed on the date fixed.

Dated : 30.01.2023
Typed by Rama Nand Stenographer

(Jagwinder Singh)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Zira. (UID No. PB0461)