

CNR No:PBETA10006582020 CASE No:CHA-88-2020

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs Sardara Singh

Present: Sh. Ankit Kumar Garg, APP for the State.

Accused on bail and represented through counsel Sh. BS Brar
Adv.

PW-3 Jagmeet Singh is present and examined completely. No
other Bailable warrants issued to PWs cited at serial No. 7 received back
unexecuted. Let, concerned witness be again summoned through bailable
warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/- with one surety of the like amount for
08.12.2025. Notice to remaining PWs be issued for date fixed.

Date of Order: 28.10.2025

Pratibha St.II

(Karandeep Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Talwandi sabo
UID No . PB00393